
03 04

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Prof.  Pan. Paschos 

+30 210 8203198 +30 210 8228419 ppaschos@aueb.gr

XXXXXXXXXXXXX AIMILIOS 
1984, ATHENS GREECE x  

04.10.2001 2010145 

BRUNEL UNIVERSITY 

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Dr. Michael Arghyrou 

+441895274000 +441895203384 Michael.Arghyrou@brunel.ac.uk

1001 
       1101 

1205 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS &ADMINISTRATION I 
MICROECONOMICS I 
MATHEMATICS 

1SEM 
1SEM 
1SEM 

10 
7 
5 

A 
C 
E 

6 
6 
6 

78 

          NO 

17.09.2003 

               
(signature) 

       Katerina Galanaki 
  ECTS Institutional Coordinator 

 

1301 

1701 
2105 

2601 
2705 
2905 
3101 

3106 
3124 

3701 

INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

CIVIL LAW I 
MACROECONOMICS 

ELEMENTS OF COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
CIVIL LAW II 
PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  
MACROECONOMICS II 

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC RELATIONS 
THEORY OF INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION AND 
INDUSTRIAL POLICY 
COMMERCIAL LAW I 

1SEM 

1SEM 
1SEM 

1SEM 
1SEM 
1SEM 
1SEM 

1SEM 
1SEM 

1SEM 

6 

5 
8 

7.5 
6 
8 
8 

7 
5 

6 

D 

E 
B 

C 
D 
B 
B 

C 
E 

D 

6 

6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 

6          



  

 
Final Degree Average Grades 
10 – 8,51 Excellent 
8,5 – 6,51 Very Good 
6,5 – 5 Good 
 

 Information Package / Course Catalogue
C l

Local Grades for Individual Courses 
10 – 9,5 – 9       Excellent 
8,5 – 8 – 7,5 – 7 Very Good 
6,5 – 6 - 5,5 – 5 Good 
4 – 0 Fail 
 
 

 A 10 
 B 25 
 C 30 
 D 25 
 E 10 
 Fx --- 
 F --- 

% of successful students 
normally achieving the grade


