# TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS

**SOCRATES / ERASMUS** 

ATHENS UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS G - ATHINE 04



**ACADEMIC YEAR:**  $20^{03} / 20^{04}$ 

FIELD OF STUDY: BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION





Departmental Coordinator: Prof. Pan. Paschos



NAME OF STUDENT:	XXXXXXXXXXXX	First Name: AIMILIOS	
Date and place of hirt	h. 1984. ATHENS GREECE	Cove	v v

Matriculation date: 04.10.2001 Matriculation number: 2010145

### NAME OF RECEIVING INSTITUTION: BRUNEL UNIVERSITY

Department of BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Departmental Coordinator: Dr. Michael Arghyrou

Tel.: +441895274000 Fax: +441895203384 E-mail: Michael.Arghyrou@brunel.ac.uk

COURSE UNIT CODE (I)*	TITLE OF THE COURSE UNIT	DURATION OF COURSE UNIT (2)*	LOCAL GRADE (3)*	ECTS GRADE (4)*	ECTS CREDITS (5)*
1001	BUSINESS ECONOMICS & ADMINISTRATION I	1SEM	10	A	6
1101	MICROECONOMICS I	1SEM	7	C	6
1205	MATHEMATICS	1SEM	5	Е	6
1301	INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	1SEM	6	D	6
1701	CIVIL LAW I	1SEM	5	Е	6
2105	MACROECONOMICS	1SEM	8	В	6
2601	ELEMENTS OF COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS	1SEM	7.5	С	6
2705	CIVIL LAW II	1SEM	6	D	6
2905	PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	1SEM	8	В	6
3101	MACROECONOMICS II	1SEM	8	В	6
3106	INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC RELATIONS	1SEM	7	С	6
3124	THEORY OF INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION AND INDUSTRIAL POLICY	1SEM	5	Е	6
3701	COMMERCIAL LAW I	1SEM	6	D	6
	to be continued on a separate sheet				TOTAL:78

<sup>\*</sup> see explanation on back page

NO

Diploma / degree awarded:

Date 17.09.2003

Signature of registrar / dean / administration officer

Stamp of institution

(signature) Katerina Galanaki ECTS Institutional Coordinator

## \*

#### (I) COURSE UNIT CODE:

Refer to the Information Package / Course Catalogue

#### (2) DURATION OF COURSE UNIT:

Y = one full academic year

IS = one semester

2S = two semesters

IT = one term / trimester

2T = two terms / trimesters

#### (3) Description of the institutional grading system:

Final Degree Average Grades

10 – 8,51 Excellent

8,5 - 6,51 Very Good

6,5 – 5 Good

Local Grades for Individual Courses

10-9.5-9 Excellent

8,5 - 8 - 7,5 - 7 Very Good

6.5 - 6 - 5.5 - 5 Good

4-0 Fail

#### (4) ECTS GRADES:

% of successful students
LOCAL GRADES ECTS GRADES normally achieving the grade

A 10 B 25 C 30 D 25 E 10 Fx ----F

#### (5) ECTS CREDITS:

One full academic year = 60 credits
One semester = 30 credits
One term / trimester = 20 credits